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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Braza M <> (13)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 00:30.19 251.4 1999 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Espalda M <> (10)

SERIE Nº 23.1

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:26.09 252.4 1993 CNPALMA

43196055 RENE FLORES CASTILLO 00:46.06 252.5 2002 IBST FC

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Espalda F <> (34)

SERIE Nº 34.1

41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ 00:31.52 253.4 1998 CNMURO

43213289 MARTA ROTGER JAUME 00:51.72 253.5 2001 IBST FC

PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Mariposa M <> (7)

SERIE Nº 45.1

43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 00:39.17 254.3 1998 IBST FC

00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV 00:26.18 254.4 1998 NCALVIA

43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 00:28.14 254.5 1999 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Mariposa F <> (31)

SERIE Nº 56.1

78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 00:30.20 255.4 1999 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Estilos M <> (17)

SERIE Nº 67.1

07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 02:07.62 256.4 1983 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Estilos F <> (41)

SERIE Nº 78.1

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:46.83 257.3 2004 CN.INCA

43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 02:23.32 257.4 2000 CNPALMA

41543173 ANA MARTINEZ COLL 02:32.67 257.5 1999 CATALUN

PRUEBA Nº: 10 800 Libres F <> (29)

SERIE Nº 810.1

41587075 ATALIA PRAT PEREZ 09:59.26 258.4 2002 ES.ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 100 Braza M <> (14)

SERIE Nº 911.1

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 01:06.59 259.4 1997 CN.INCA

43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 01:17.11 509.5 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 12 100 Braza F <> (38)

SERIE Nº 1012.1

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 01:22.31 5010.2 2002 CNPALMA

43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 01:18.93 2510.3 2001 CN.INCA

41615048 Mª ANTONIA GRIMALT TORRES 01:16.36 2510.4 2000 FELANITX

43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESAÑA 01:20.17 5010.5 2000 CNPALMA

45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 01:22.30 5010.6 2002 SALLE-P

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:24.49 5010.7 2003 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Espalda M <> (11)

SERIE Nº 1113.1

43196055 RENE FLORES CASTILLO 01:36.43 2511.3 2002 IBST FC

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:56.40 2511.4 1993 CNPALMA

43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 01:28.34 2511.5 1998 IBST FC

PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Espalda F <> (35)

SERIE Nº 1214.1

43213289 MARTA ROTGER JAUME 01:51.04 2512.3 2001 IBST FC

78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 01:05.16 2512.4 2000 CNPALMA

41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 01:12.47 5012.5 2001 FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 15 200 Mariposa M <> (9)

SERIE Nº 1315.1

43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 02:11.13 5013.3 1998 CNPALMA

02470762 ANDRES GARCIA VALDES-DAPENA 02:07.67 2513.4 1998 CNPALMA

43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 02:07.94 2513.5 2000 CNPALMA

43472176 SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR 02:18.35 5013.6 1999 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 16 200 Mariposa F <> (33)

SERIE Nº 1416.1

45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02:39.79 5014.4 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Libres M <> (3)

SERIE Nº 1517.1

41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 01:58.94 2515.3 2000 SALLE-P

43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ 01:59.68 5015.4 1998 SALLE-P

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 01:56.99 2515.5 1997 CNPALMA

05409396 LEON PERRY 02:07.83 2515.6 2002 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Libres F <> (27)

SERIE Nº 1618.1

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 02:18.67 2516.1 2002 CNPALMA

45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 02:15.21 2516.2 2001 CNPALMA

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 02:13.40 2516.3 2003 CNPALMA

43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 02:07.51 2516.4 2000 CNPALMA

43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 02:13.34 2516.5 2003 NCALVIA

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 02:13.47 2516.6 2000 CVOLTOR

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 02:15.66 2516.7 2003 CVOLTOR

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02:18.76 2516.8 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 19 400 Estilos M <> (18)

SERIE Nº 1719.1

20549585 XAVIER GUILLEN CARACUEL 05:09.45 5017.4 2001 CN.INCA

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 05:17.51 5017.5 2001 CNPALMA

www.fbnatacion.org



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
1er CONTROL DE MINIMAS ABSOLUTO

Piscina: SON HUGO  50M  8 Calles y Crono Electronic o

Fecha: 06/02/2016  a las 10:00 Pagina: 3 131

PRUEBA Nº: 20 400 Estilos F <> (42)

SERIE Nº 1820.1

45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 05:27.61 2518.4 2001 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 21 50 Libres M <> (1)

SERIE Nº 1921.1

43190442 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ RAMON 00:33.43 2519.1 1999 IBST FC

07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 00:27.07 5019.2 2001 CN.INCA

43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 00:25.97 2519.3 2000 SALLE-P

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:25.95 5019.4 1999 CVOLTOR

43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 00:25.81 2519.5 2000 SALLE-P

43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 00:26.92 5019.6 2000 SALLE-P

43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 00:27.28 5019.7 2001 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 2021.2

43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ 00:24.81 2520.1 1998 SALLE-P

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:24.63 2520.2 1999 CVOLTOR

43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA 00:24.57 2520.3 1998 SALLE-P

43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL 00:24.66 5020.4 1993 CNPALMA

43224520 TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ 00:24.27 2520.5 1998 SALLE-P

43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00:24.57 2520.6 2000 CNPALMA

43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 00:25.35 5020.7 1998 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 50 Libres F <> (25)

SERIE Nº 2122.1

43202686 NEREA BARRIENTOS ARROM 00:40.35 2521.2 2001 IBST FC

41619054 BARBARA MORAGUES CRESPI 00:30.05 2521.3 2002 CNMURO

78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS 00:30.08 5021.4 2001 CN.INCA

43470581 NEUS REY GARCIA 00:29.91 2521.5 2002 NCALVIA

43227024 LAURA RODRIGUEZ ESPINOSA 00:39.89 2521.6 1996 IBST FC

SERIE Nº 2222.2

41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 00:29.59 2522.2 2001 CNMURO

43232319 ANTONIA MORANTA MARTORELL 00:27.97 2522.3 1997 CNMURO

43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 00:27.84 2522.4 2000 SALLE-P

78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 00:28.37 5022.5 2000 CNPALMA

43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 00:29.35 5022.6 2002 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 23 400 Libres M <> (4)

SERIE Nº 2323.1

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 04:36.72 2523.3 2002 CNPALMA

41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 04:16.77 2523.4 2000 CVOLTOR

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 04:33.78 2523.5 2002 SALLE-P

41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 04:36.89 2523.6 2002 ES.ARTA
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PRUEBA Nº: 24 400 Libres F <> (28)

SERIE Nº 2424.1

43224140 PAULA MARTIN OLIVA 05:00.15 5024.3 2002 SALLE-P

45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 04:42.01 2524.4 2001 CNPALMA

43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 04:43.53 2524.5 2002 SALLE-P

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 04:55.71 2524.6 2003 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 25 200 Braza M <> (15)

SERIE Nº 2525.1

43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 02:32.20 5025.4 1999 CNPALMA

43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 02:32.62 5025.5 1999 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 26 200 Braza F <> (39)

SERIE Nº 2626.1

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:54.64 2526.2 2004 CN.INCA

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02:49.37 2526.3 2002 CNPALMA

41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 02:49.99 5026.4 2000 CNPALMA

43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESAÑA 02:50.68 5026.5 2000 CNPALMA

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:54.47 2526.6 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 27 200 Espalda M <> (12)

SERIE Nº 2727.1

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02:20.82 5027.2 2002 CVOLTOR

43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART 02:10.67 2527.3 1999 CVOLTOR

43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 02:11.98 5027.4 2000 CNPALMA

43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 02:14.03 5027.5 1999 SALLE-P

43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 02:11.32 2527.6 2000 CNPALMA

43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 02:21.59 2527.7 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 28 200 Espalda F <> (36)

SERIE Nº 2828.1

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 02:33.19 5028.4 2003 CNPALMA

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 02:38.60 5028.5 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 29 100 Mariposa M <> (8)

SERIE Nº 2929.1

43472176 SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR 01:02.52 5029.1 1999 CNPALMA

43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00:58.93 2529.2 2000 CNPALMA

00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV 00:59.59 5029.3 1998 NCALVIA

07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 00:57.11 2529.4 1983 CNPALMA

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:58.19 2529.5 1997 CNPALMA

41540835 NAZARIO JOSÉ SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO 01:00.06 5029.6 1998 SALLE-P

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 01:01.54 5029.7 1999 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 30 100 Mariposa F <> (32)

SERIE Nº 3030.1

78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 01:04.88 2530.4 1999 SALLE-P

43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 01:06.69 2530.5 2000 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 31 1500 Libres M <> (6)

SERIE Nº 3131.1

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 18:43.33 5031.3 2002 CNPALMA

41624352 FRANCESC GAYA PIÑA 16:50.47 2531.4 1999 ES.ARTA

20549585 XAVIER GUILLEN CARACUEL 17:30.66 2531.5 2001 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Libres M <> (2)

SERIE Nº 3233.1

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:04.76 5032.2 2003 NCALVIA

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01:00.87 5032.3 2001 CNPALMA

07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 00:58.51 5032.4 2001 CN.INCA

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 00:58.40 2532.5 2002 SALLE-P

41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 01:00.46 2532.6 2002 ES.ARTA

43190442 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:12.11 2532.7 1999 IBST FC

SERIE Nº 3333.2

43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 00:58.08 5033.1 2000 SALLE-P

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:57.42 5033.2 1999 CVOLTOR

02470762 ANDRES GARCIA VALDES-DAPENA 00:55.91 5033.3 1998 CNPALMA

43224520 TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ 00:54.09 5033.4 1998 SALLE-P

43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA 00:55.38 5033.5 1998 SALLE-P

43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ 00:56.32 5033.6 1998 SALLE-P

43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 00:56.17 2533.7 2000 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 34 100 Libres F <> (26)

SERIE Nº 3434.1

43202686 NEREA BARRIENTOS ARROM 01:30.67 2534.2 2001 IBST FC

41615048 Mª ANTONIA GRIMALT TORRES 01:07.93 2534.3 2000 FELANITX

54623691 GIULIANA BOTTI LÓPEZ 01:04.34 2534.4 2002 NCALVIA

43213487 MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 01:05.64 5034.5 2003 CAMPUSES

43227024 LAURA RODRIGUEZ ESPINOSA 01:24.74 2534.6 1996 IBST FC

SERIE Nº 3534.2

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:03.81 2535.2 2002 CNPALMA

43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01:03.22 5035.3 2001 SALLE-P

43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 01:01.26 2535.4 2001 SALLE-P

41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 01:02.92 5035.5 2001 FELANITX

41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 01:02.74 2535.6 2000 CNPALMA

43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 01:05.28 5035.7 2002 NCALVIA
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